
HOP-ON HOP-OFF
DISCOVER • EXPLORE • ENJOY

 H
O

P-O
FF               

    
 H

O
P-

ON

TIMETABLE  HOP-ON TO DISCOVER, HOP-OFF TO EXPLORE!

YELLOW ORIGINAL TOUR I T1 & T2

1

7

8

11

18

21

22

23

24

2

9

3

4

10

12

20

25

16

17

19

13

14

15

6

5

www.theoriginaltour.com

08:35

08:56

08:40

08:43

09:03

09:19

08:24

08:49

09:48

08:10

08:19

09:27

09:39

09:42

08:40

08:35

17:49

18:20

17:53

17:55

18:36

18:48

19:19

19:38

19:07

19:10

19:17

18:57

18:59

19:01

18:04

18:00

QUEEN’S GALLERY

QUEEN VICTORIA STREET, STOP MD

HORSEFERRY ROAD, STOP NH

ABINGDON STREET, STOP M

ADELAIDE HOUSE, STOP P

TEMPLE STATION, STOP W

GREEN PARK STATION

GROSVENOR HOTEL, STOP Z6

GARFUNKELS RESTAURANT, STOP S

COVENTRY STREET, SHAKE SHACK

ST JAMES’S PALACE, HSBC BANK

WESTMINSTER PIER / CITY CRUISES

WHITEHALL, HM TREASURY, STOP C

WHITEHALL, HORSE GUARDS’ PARADE

LONDON EYE, YORK ROAD

MARRIOT HOTEL / COUNTY HALL

GROSVENOR GARDENS, 
STA TRAVEL, STOP Z6

ONE ALDWYCH HOTEL / 
MAMMA MIA

ST PAUL’S CATHEDRAL - COTE 
BRASSERIE / SPORTS DIRECT

TOWER OF LONDON /  
BRONZE WORKER STATUE

PALL MALL, EAST, 
PRET A MANGER, STOP Z

HYDE PARK CORNER, 
BOMBER COMMAND MEMORIAL

ACHILLES STATUE, 
QUEEN ELIZABETH GATE

MARBLE ARCH SPEAKERS 
CORNER, STOP Z

MARBLE ARCH, FINE & 
COUNTRY ESTATE AGENTS

08:30

08:47

08:54

09:03

08:15

08:27

08:32

08:38

08:41

17:45

18:09

18:18

18:44

19:14

19:21

19:23

19:27

19:29

FIRST
BUS

FIRST
BUS

LAST
BUS

LAST
BUS

BLUE ROYAL BOROUGH TOUR I T4

26

30

31

22

34

36

27

28

29

32

33

35

08:21

08:25

08:26

08:36

08:41

08:50

17:31

17:35

17:36

17:46

17:51

18:00

PALACE GATE, STOP RP

RYDGES HOTEL, STOP GZ

STANHOPE ARMS PUB

HARRODS, STOP KB

LANESBOROUGH HOTEL

BUDDHA BAR, STOP KE

KENSINGTON ROAD, 
RED BRICK MANSIONS

HARRINGTON ROAD, THE 
AMPERSAND HOTEL, STOP D

CROMWELL GARDENS, 
V&A MUSEUM

ACHILLES STATUE, 
QUEEN ELIZABETH GATE

LANESBOROUGH HOTEL,  
STOP I3

ROYAL ALBERT HALL, 
STOP K3

08:20

08:29

08:32

08:42

08:45

08:55

17:30

17:39

17:42

17:52

17:55

18:05

FIRST
BUS

FIRST
BUS

LAST
BUS

LAST 
BUS

ORANGE BRITISH MUSEUM TOUR I T5

37

41

45

46

48

38

39

40

43

42

44

47

08:19

08:23

08:25

08:40

08:38

09:08

09:47

17:34

17:38

17:40

17:55

17:51

18:08

18:14

BEDFORD WAY, STOP OT

BEDFORD PLACE, STOP K

BRITISH MUSEUM, STOP W

RUPERT STREET

HAYMARKET, TIGER TIGER

AMWAY OFFICES, STOP Y

MIDLAND ROAD, STOP S

BEDFORD WAY, 
ROYAL NATIONAL HOTEL

SHAFTESBURY AVENUE, 
LONDON TROCADERO

UPPER WOBURN PLACE, 
STOP L

EUROSTAR ARRIVALS, 
STOP T

AMBASSADORS HOTEL, 
STOP M

08:15

08:36

10:00

09:43

09:51

17:30

17:49

18:15

18:14

18:14

FIRST
BUS

FIRST
BUS

* Stop 45 (No Service 1200-1715), Stop 46 (No Service 1203-1717),  
 Stop 47 (No Service 1206-1720), Stop 48 (No Service 1206-1720)

LAST
BUS

LAST
BUS

*

*

*

*

PURPLE CAPITAL CONNECTOR I T6

23 54

55

57

60

24

49

51

52

50

56

61

53

08:16

08:35

11:56

08:23

17:11

18:39

18:56

17:18

TANNING SHOP, STOP M

MARBLE ARCH, STOP A

HILTON KENSINGTON HOTEL

COLUMBIA HOTEL, STOP LE

MARBLE ARCH SPEAKERS 
CORNER, STOP Z

PADDINGTON STATION, 
STOP H

METROPOLE HOTEL / 
POST OFFICE

OPPOSITE LANCASTER  
GATE STATION, STOP LC

OPPOSITE ZIZI RESTAURANT, 
STOP N

MARBLE ARCH, FINE & 
COUNTRY ESTATE AGENTS

ROYAL CRESCENT, OPPOSITE 
HILTON KENSINGTON HOTEL

ST PETERSBURGH PLACE, 
URBAN MEADOW

PORCHESTER TERRACE, 
SHELL GARAGE

11:38 08:26

08:28

11:42

11:48

11:36

08:10

08:17

08:19

18:38 13:26

13:26

18:42

18:48

18:36

17:05

17:12

17:14

FIRST
BUS

FIRST
BUS

LAST
BUS

LAST
BUS

BLACK CAPITAL CONNECTOR I T7

23 63

65

6424

62 NCP CAR PARK

MARBLE ARCH SPEAKERS 
CORNER, STOP Z

BAKER STREET STATION / 
MADAME TUSSAUDS

ST. MARYLEBONE PARISH 
CHURCH, STOP E

MARBLE ARCH, FINE & 
COUNTRY ESTATE AGENTS

09:02 09:16

09:22

09:00

18:02 18:16

18:22

18:00

FIRST
BUS

FIRST
BUS

LAST
BUS

NOT SERVED 
UNTIL SUMMER

LAST
BUS

09:19 18:19ST GEORGE’S CHURCH


