

HOP-ON HOP-OFF

DISCOVER • EXPLORE • ENJOY



TIMETABLE HOP-ON TO DISCOVER, HOP-OFF TO EXPLORE!

YELLOW ORIGINAL TOUR | T1 & T2

	FIRST BUS	LAST BUS		
GROSVENOR GARDENS, STA TRAVEL, STOP Z6	08:30	17:45	14	WHITEHALL, HM TREASURY, STOP C
QUEEN'S GALLERY	08:35	17:49	15	WHITEHALL, HORSE GUARDS' PARADE
HORSEFERRY ROAD, STOP NH	08:40	17:53	16	GARFUNKELS RESTAURANT, STOP S
ABINGDON STREET, STOP M	08:43	17:55	17	COVENTRY STREET, SHAKE SHACK
MARRIOT HOTEL / COUNTY HALL	08:35	18:00	18	PALL MALL, EAST, PRET A MANGER, STOP Z
ONDON EYE, YORK ROAD	08:40	18:04	19	ST JAMES'S PALACE, HSBC BANK
ONE ALDWYCH HOTEL / MAMMA MIA	08:47	18:09	20	GREEN PARK STATION
T PAUL'S CATHEDRAL - COTE RASSERIE / SPORTS DIRECT	08:54	18:18	21	HYDE PARK CORNER, BOMBER COMMAND MEMORIAL
QUEEN VICTORIA STREET, STOP MD	08:56	18:20	22	ACHILLES STATUE, QUEEN ELIZABETH GATE
ADELAIDE HOUSE, STOP P	09:03	18:36	23	MARBLE ARCH SPEAKERS
TOWER OF LONDON / BRONZE WORKER STATUE	09:03	18:44	•	CORNER, STOP Z
			24	MARBLE ARCH, FINE & COUNTRY ESTATE AGENTS
TEMPLE STATION, STOP W	09:19	18:48	25	GROSVENOR HOTEL, STOP Z6
WESTMINSTER PIER / CITY CRUISES	09:27	18:57	23	GRUSVENUR HUTEL, STOP 26

BLUE ROYAL BOROUGH TOUR | T4

		FIRST BUS	LAST BUS			FIRST BUS	LAST BUS		
26	KENSINGTON ROAD, RED BRICK MANSIONS	08:20	17:30	32	HARRODS, STOP KB	08:36	17:46		
27	PALACE GATE, STOP RP	08:21	17:31	33	LANESBOROUGH HOTEL	08:41	17:51		
28	RYDGES HOTEL, STOP GZ	08:25	17:35	22	ACHILLES STATUE, QUEEN ELIZABETH GATE	08:42	17:52		
20	RIDGES HOTEL, STOP GZ	06.25	17.35		QUEEN ELIZABETH GATE				
29	STANHOPE ARMS PUB	08:26	17:36	34	LANESBOROUGH HOTEL, STOP 13	08:45	17:55		
30	HARRINGTON ROAD, THE	17:39	17.20	0.01.10					
30	AMPERSAND HOTEL, STOP D	08:29	17:39	35	BUDDHA BAR, STOP KE	08:50	18:00		
31	CROMWELL GARDENS, V&A MUSEUM	08:32	17:42	36	ROYAL ALBERT HALL, STOP K3	08:55	18:05		

ORANGE BRITISH MUSEUM TOUR | T5

		BUS	BUS			BUS	BUS		
37	BEDFORD WAY, ROYAL NATIONAL HOTEL	08:15	17:30	44	AMWAY OFFICES, STOP Y	09:08	18:08		
38	BEDFORD WAY, STOP OT	08:19	17:34	*45	UPPER WOBURN PLACE, STOP L	10:00	18:15		
39	BEDFORD PLACE, STOP K	08:23	17:38	*46	EUROSTAR ARRIVALS, STOP T	09:43	18:14		
40	BRITISH MUSEUM, STOP W	08:25	17:40	*47	MIDLAND BOAD OTODO	00.47	10.17		
41	SHAFTESBURY AVENUE, LONDON TROCADERO	08:36	17:49	*48	MIDLAND ROAD, STOP S AMBASSADORS HOTEL,	09:47	18:14		
42	HAYMARKET, TIGER TIGER	08:38	17:51		STOP M				
43	RUPERT STREET	08:40	17:55	* Stop 45 (No Service 1200-1715), Stop 46 (No Service 1203-1717 Stop 47 (No Service 1206-1720), Stop 48 (No Service 1206-1720)					

PURPLE CAPITAL CONNECTOR | T6

		FIRST BUS	LAST BUS			FIRST BUS	LAST BUS
23	MARBLE ARCH SPEAKERS CORNER, STOP Z	11:38	18:38	54	PADDINGTON STATION, STOP H	08:26	13:26
24	MARBLE ARCH, FINE & COUNTRY ESTATE AGENTS	11:36	18:36	55	METROPOLE HOTEL / POST OFFICE	08:28	13:26
49	ROYAL CRESCENT, OPPOSITE HILTON KENSINGTON HOTEL	08:10	17:05	56	MARBLE ARCH, STOP A	08:35	18:39
50	TANNING SHOP, STOP M	08:16	17:11	67	OPPOSITE LANCASTER GATE STATION, STOP LC	11:42	18:42
51	ST PETERSBURGH PLACE, URBAN MEADOW	08:17	17:12	60	OPPOSITE ZIZI RESTAURANT, STOP N	11:48	18:48
52	PORCHESTER TERRACE, SHELL GARAGE	08:19	17:14	61	HILTON KENSINGTON HOTEL	11:56	18:56
53	COLUMBIA HOTEL, STOP LE	08:23	17:18				

BLACK CAPITAL CONNECTOR | T7

		FIRST BUS	LAST BUS			FIRST BUS	LAST BUS
23	MARBLE ARCH SPEAKERS CORNER, STOP Z	09:02	18:02	63	BAKER STREET STATION / MADAME TUSSAUDS	09:16	18:16
24	MARBLE ARCH, FINE & COUNTRY ESTATE AGENTS	09:00	18:00	64	ST GEORGE'S CHURCH	09:19	18:19
62	NCP CAR PARK	NOT SERVED UNTIL SUMMER		65	ST. MARYLEBONE PARISH CHURCH, STOP E	09:22	18:22

www.theoriginaltour.com

